
Administration Staff Directory
No. Name Department / Position Ext. E-Mail

1 Dr. Mohammad Balbaid Dean 75501 mbalubaid@kau.edu.sa

2 Dr. Loay Balkhair Vice-Dean 75502 lbalkhair@kau.edu.sa

3 Dr. Mohammad Balbaid Vice-Dean for Development 75503 mbalubaid@kau.edu.sa
4 Musa Alzubaidi Administrative Director  75509 mmalzobaidi@kau.edu.sa
5 Yehia Alaseeri Administrative Director’s Secretary 75510 M2y2a1@yahoo.com
6 D. Aftab Ahmad Business & Community Service Unit 75543 abdulsalam@kau.edu.sa
7 Abdullah Alghamdi Employees affairs 75512 abdullahmisfer@yahoo.com
8 Adel Aljuhani Employees affairs 75525 aaljuhani@kau.edu.sa
9 Abdullah Almaleki Correspondences 75514 aoalmalki@hotmail.com

10 Sami Basamad Correspondences 75526 basamed@hotmail.com
11 Sultan Almutairy Correspondences 75514 salmutari@kau.edu.sa
12 Abdullah Alsifri Correspondences 75527 aalsefri@kau.edu.sa
13 Hamdan Almuabbadi Correspondences 75528 H1almoabdi@hotmail.com
14 Fahad Almailabi Correspondences 75529 Fahad140072@hotmail.com
15 Dr. Bassam Zafar Technical Affairs & Labs 75506 bzafar@kau.edu.sa
16 Yaser Aalsultan Technical Affairs & Labs 75549 skywalkerlevel@hotmail.com
17 Gaithan Alqarni Academic Affairs 75515 galqarni@hotmail.com
18 Sami Ghazi Alghamdi Academic Affairs 75541 s.a.m.a2006@hotmail.com
19 Abdulaziz Alshehri Academic Affairs 75521 Aziiiiiz2020@hotmail.com
20 Abdulaziz Alghamdi Financial Affairs & Storage 75511 aalgamdi@kau.edu.sa
21 Waleed Alharbi Financial Affairs & Storage 75524 Waleed_262@hotmail.com
22 Marzooq Alzubaidi Financial Affairs & Storage 75513 malzubayde@kau.edu.sa
23 Gaithan Alqarni KAU-AC Alumni 75542 galqarni@hotmail.com
24 Yaser Ismail Dean’s Office Director 75508 Yashas388@gmail.com
25 Abdulazeez Haya  Vice-Dean’s Secretary 75518 zezoah@hotmail.com
26 Saad Alshareef Vice-Dean for Development’s Secretary 75520 salharazi@kau.edu.sa
27 Ismail Algamdi GRC Department Secretary 75535 Isma-eil@hotmail.com
28 Waleed Muqaibel BA Department Secretary 75522 wahmegaiible@yahoo.com
29 Sami Abdulkareem Alghamdi CIT Department Secretary 75523 Sami2010sa@gmail.com
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